
BALANÇO  DE ATENDIMENTOS – DECON VIAJANTE 2018

CIDADE DATA ATENDIMENTOS

DEP. IRAP. PINHEIRO
SENADOR POMPEU

MINEIROLÂNDIA
PEDRA BRANCA

PACAJUS

05/02/2018
06/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018

04
08
07
03
10

ARATUBA
MULUNGU
BATURITÉ

GUARAMIRANGA
PACOTI

26/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
02/03/2018

10
03
18
06
15

SEMANA CONSUMIDOR

CONJUNTO CEARÁ
PAPICU

MARACANAÚ
JOSÉ WALTER

PRAÇA DO FERREIRA
CAUCAIA

12/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
14/03/2018
15/03/2018
16/03/2018

19
11
06
16
95
03

MARCO
MORRINHOS
AMONTADA

URUBURETAMA
PENTECOSTE

09/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
12/04/2018
13/04/2018

11
07
23
06
28

IBIAPINA
SÃO BENEDITO

UBAJARA
TIANGUÁ

VIÇOSA DO CEARÁ

16/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
19/04/2018
20/04/2018

03
11
06
12
03

BREJO SANTO
PORTEIRA
MILAGRES

MAURITI
BARRO

21/05/2018
22/05/2018
23/05/2018
24/05/2018
25/05/2018

06
02
09
05
01

LAVRAS DA MANGABEIRA
CEDRO
ORÓS

ICÓ
JAGUARIBE

18/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018

01
05
18
10
02

IGREJA DA GLÓRIA 29/07/2018 03
SANTANA DO CARIRI

NOVA OLINDA
BARBALHA

JARDIM
MISSÃO VELHA

20/08/2018
21/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018

06
13
08
19
10

PRESIDENTE KENNEDY 26/08/2018 06
PARAMBU

TAUÁ
ANTONINA DO NORTE

ACOPIARA
JUCÁS

24/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
27/09/2018
28/09/2018

19
24
08
08
04

RUSSAS
QUIXERÉ

LIMOEIRO NORTE
TABULEIRO NORTE

MORADA NOVA

15/10/2018
16/10/2018
17/10/2018
18/10/2018
19/10/2018

05
04
18
14
12

BEIRA-MAR 14/11/2018 06
JOÃO XXIII 20/11/2018 27

BAIRRO DE FATIMA 22/11/2018 05
URUOCA

MARTINÓPOLE
CAMOCIM

BARROQUINHA
GRANJA

26/11/2018
27/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018

08
08
08
11
08

CASTELÃO 05/12/2018 04
LAGO JACAREY 06/12/2018 05

ANO 2018:
51 MUNICÍPIOS
+ 12 BAIRROS

(até 06/12)

05/02 a 06/12 675

FINALIZADAS: 605 
EM ANDAMENTO: 08
NÃO SOLUCIONADAS: 44 
AUDIÊNCIAS DESIGNADAS: 18 

RESOLUTIVIDADE 2018: 89,76%

RESOLUTIVIDADE TOTAL 
(2016 a 2018): 91,72%


	RESOLUTIVIDADE 2018: 89,76%

